2/12/2010

gid LastName

401 HENG

405 BRAUCK

Totals:

Drawer

$455.01

$154.92

$609.93

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

JP

Paid Void
QRace
($638.16) ($4.30)
($181.43) $0.00
($819.59) ($4.30)

#Paids/'Void

33

43

76

Handle Net Handle
$1,097.47 $1,093.17

$336.35 $336.35
$1,433.82 $1,429.52

$0.00

$0.00

104

129

233



