Drawer Report JP

2/12/2010

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HENG	\$455.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$638.16)	(\$4.30)	33	\$1,097.47	\$1,093.17	\$0.00	104
405 BRAUCK	\$154.92	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$181.43)	\$0.00	43	\$336.35	\$336.35	\$0.00	129
Totals:	\$609.93			(\$819.59)	(\$4.30)	76	\$1,433.82	\$1,429.52		233